Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
The complete Acopian catalog is also available on the Internet at www.acopian.com
P.O. Box 638, Easton, PA 18044 • Phone: (610) 258-5441 • FAX: (610) 258-284262
Input/output isolation prevents ground loops, and permits
the use of inputs of either polarity; outputs of single
output models may be used in either polarity and floated
up to 500 volts above the input. Short circuit and thermal

Case Size EBC-10
Approx. Weight:  14 oz.
These DC-DC Converters have the versatility to be used
in a broad range of applications. Threaded mounting
holes permit them to be mounted to a chassis, cabinet
wall or bracket, or they may be used on a test bench or
tabletop. Screw terminals provide easy connection
without sockets or soldering.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
The complete Acopian catalog is also available on the Internet at www.acopian.com
P.O. Box 638, Easton, PA 18044 • Phone: (610) 258-5441 • FAX: (610) 258-2842
Nominal Nominal Amps. per Output
Input Output at Regulation ($)
Voltage Voltages 40°C 55°C 71°C Load ±% Line ±% Price Model
5 ±10 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 5EB10D60
5 ±12 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 5EB12D60
5 ±15 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 135 5EB15D50
5 ±18 .40 .35 .30 .05 .02 135 5EB18D40
_
12 ±10 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 12EB10D60
12 ±12 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 12EB12D60
12 ±15 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 135 12EB15D50
12 ±18 .40 .35 .30 .05 .02 135 12EB18D40
_
15 ±10 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 15EB10D60
15 ±12 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 15EB12D60
Nominal Nominal Output Current
Input Output Amps. at Regulation ($)
Voltage Voltage 40°C 55°C 71°C Load ±% Line ±% Price Model
15 13 1.10 1.00 .90 .05 .02 129 15EB13E110
15 15 1.00 .90 .80 .05 .02 129 15EB15E100
_
15 18 .80 .70 .60 .05 .02 129 15EB18E80
15 20 .70 .60 .50 .05 .02 129 15EB20E70
15 24 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 129 15EB24E60
15 28 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 129 15EB28E50
_
24 5 2.50 2.25 2.00 .15 .02 129 24EB5E250
24 6 2.00 1.80 1.60 .15 .02 129 24EB6E200
24 8 1.50 1.35 1.20 .10 .02 129 24EB8E150
24 9 1.40 1.25 1.10 .10 .02 129 24EB9E140
_
24 10 1.30 1.15 1.00 .10 .02 129 24EB10E130
24 12 1.20 1.10 1.00 .05 .02 129 24EB12E120
24 13 1.10 1.00 .90 .05 .02 129 24EB13E110
24 15 1.00 .90 .80 .05 .02 129 24EB15E100
_
24 18 .80 .70 .60 .05 .02 129 24EB18E80
24 20 .70 .60 .50 .05 .02 129 24EB20E70
24 24 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 129 24EB24E60
24 28 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 129 24EB28E50
_
28 5 2.50 2.25 2.00 .15 .02 129 28EB5E250
28 6 2.00 1.80 1.60 .15 .02 129 28EB6E200
28 8 1.50 1.35 1.20 .10 .02 129 28EB8E150
28 9 1.40 1.25 1.10 .10 .02 129 28EB9E140
_
28 10 1.30 1.15 1.00 .10 .02 129 28EB10E130
28 12 1.20 1.10 1.00 .05 .02 129 28EB12E120
28 13 1.10 1.00 .90 .05 .02 129 28EB13E110
28 15 1.00 .90 .80 .05 .02 129 28EB15E100
_
28 18 .80 .70 .60 .05 .02 129 28EB18E80
28 20 .70 .60 .50 .05 .02 129 28EB20E70
28 24 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 129 28EB24E60
28 28 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 129 28EB28E50
_
120 to 180 See pages 10 -11.
Nominal Nominal Output Current
Input Output Amps. at Regulation ($)
Voltage Voltage 40°C 55°C 71°C Load ±% Line ±% Price Model
5 5 2.50 2.25 2.00 .15 .02 129 5EB5E250
5 6 2.00 1.80 1.60 .15 .02 129 5EB6E200
5 8 1.50 1.35 1.20 .10 .02 129 5EB8E150
5 9 1.40 1.25 1.10 .10 .02 129 5EB9E140
_
5 10 1.30 1.15 1.00 .10 .02 129 5EB10E130
5 12 1.20 1.10 1.00 .05 .02 129 5EB12E120
5 13 1.10 1.00 .90 .05 .02 129 5EB13E110
5 15 1.00 .90 .80 .05 .02 129 5EB15E100
_
5 18 .80 .70 .60 .05 .02 129 5EB18E80
5 20 .70 .60 .50 .05 .02 129 5EB20E70
5 24 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 129 5EB24E60
5 28 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 129 5EB28E50
_
12 5 2.50 2.25 2.00 .15 .02 129 12EB5E250
12 6 2.00 1.80 1.60 .15 .02 129 12EB6E200
12 8 1.50 1.35 1.20 .10 .02 129 12EB8E150
12 9 1.40 1.25 1.10 .10 .02 129 12EB9E140
_
12 10 1.30 1.15 1.00 .10 .02 129 12EB10E130
12 12 1.20 1.10 1.00 .05 .02 129 12EB12E120
12 13 1.10 1.00 .90 .05 .02 129 12EB13E110
12 15 1.00 .90 .80 .05 .02 129 12EB15E100
_
12 18 .80 .70 .60 .05 .02 129 12EB18E80
12 20 .70 .60 .50 .05 .02 129 12EB20E70
12 24 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 129 12EB24E60
12 28 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 129 12EB28E50
_
15 5 2.50 2.25 2.00 .15 .02 129 15EB5E250
15 6 2.00 1.80 1.60 .15 .02 129 15EB6E200
15 8 1.50 1.35 1.20 .10 .02 129 15EB8E150
15 9 1.40 1.25 1.10 .10 .02 129 15EB9E140
_
15 10 1.30 1.15 1.00 .10 .02 129 15EB10E130
15 12 1.20 1.10 1.00 .05 .02 129 15EB12E120
Nominal Nominal Amps. per Output
Input Output at Regulation ($)
Voltage Voltages 40°C 55°C 71°C Load ±% Line ±% Price Model
15 ±15 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 135 15EB15D50
15 ±18 .40 .35 .30 .05 .02 135 15EB18D40
_
24 ±10 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 24EB10D60
24 ±12 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 24EB12D60
24 ±15 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 135 24EB15D50
24 ±18 .40 .35 .30 .05 .02 135 24EB18D40
_
28 ±10 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 28EB10D60
28 ±12 .60 .55 .50 .05 .02 135 28EB12D60
28 ±15 .50 .45 .40 .05 .02 135 28EB15D50
28 ±18 .40 .35 .30 .05 .02 135 28EB18D40
SINGLE OUTPUT, WITH SCREW TERMINALS
DUAL TRACKING OUTPUTS
63
FOR DIN RAIL MOUNTING